Bpems

NoHeaenbHNK BTopHuk

Cpepa

YeTBepr

MNartHmua

Cy66oTa

BockpeceHbe

08:00-08:40

08:50-09:30

09:45-10:25

10:45-11:25

11:40-12:20

12:35-13:20

13:40-14:20

14:40-15:20

rp. 1 Ht
Apukos B.W.

rp. 1 Ht
Apukos B.W.

15:35-16:15

rp. 1 Ht
Apwvikos B.U.

rp. 1 Ht
Apukos B.U.

16:25-17:05

17:10-17:55

18:05-18:50

19:00-19:45




